P.O.
19350

19054

19349

19348

19347

Meeting Date:
VENDOR

the
middletown
keeran
Reidling
keeran
reidling

TBD

TBD

19-Dec-17
CATEGORY
clubs and organizations

clubs and
organizations
clubs and
organizations
clubs and
organizations
ASU

DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT  AMOUNT Y/N
weekly supplies for meetings 2563 $303.54
socsa show supplies include: costume, set, and 2640 $500.00

other supplies

SOCSA show supplies include: costume, set, and 2640 $2,000.00

other supplies

show tickets, workshops, and transportation 2608 $8,000.00

expenses for new York theater/ dept. trip choir
winter decorations 5700 $1,000.00



