P.O.	VENDOR	CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	ACCOUNT	<b>AMOUNT</b>	Y/N
19350	the middletown	clubs and organizations	weekly supplies for meetings	2563	\$303.54	
19054	keeran Reidling	clubs and organizations	socsa show supplies include: costume, set, and other supplies	2640	\$500.00	
19349	keeran reidling	clubs and organizations	SOCSA show supplies include: costume, set, and other supplies	2640	\$2,000.00	
19348	TBD	clubs and organizations	show tickets, workshops, and transportation expenses for new York theater/ dept. trip choir	2608	\$8,000.00	

winter decorations

5700

\$1,000.00

Meeting Date:

TBD

19347

19-Dec-17

ASU